

ST No.65 of 2023

Order No.27 dated 09.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused Sanju Porel is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To 08.7.25, 09.7.25 & 10.7.25 for appearance and evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.