

ST No.65 of 2023

Order No.35 dated 03.01.26.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused Sanju Porel is present by filing hazira.

Ld PO has been transferred.

Ld ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah is in charge.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

To 13.03.26 for appearance and evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.
In-charge.